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Serving Schedule for October 2021 
The Church of the Holy Trinity 

Scheduling changes:  If you are unable to serve as scheduled, please find a substitute and leave a message at 
the church (863-0505) letting us know about the change. If you cannot find a substitute, call the church as soon 
as possible. Written changes can also be made to the schedule posted in the parish hall by the kitchen.  See the 
other pages in this attachment for lists for substitutes. 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                

Date Acolytes Readers Ushers Coffee Hour Counting Nursery 

10/3 No 
Godly 
Play 

Lisa Morris 
 

Jack Morris 
Viola Miller 

L. Estes-Cheatham 
Gus Bynum 
 

Nancy        
Anderson 

L. Estes-Cheatham 
Gus Bynum 

Kiera McClellan 
Jan Edelen 

10/10    
No C. F. 

Alex Cantrill Nancy Leonard 
Pete LaRue 

L. Estes-Cheatham 
OPEN 
 

Nancy  
Anderson 

L. Estes-Cheatham 
OPEN 
 
 

Keira McClellan 
OPEN 

10/17 Dick Rawdon Diane Dehoney 
Leslie LeRoy 

Tony Placido 
L. Estes-Cheatham 

Lisa Morris Tony Placido 
L. Estes-Cheatham 

Kiera McClellan 
Kelly McClellan 

10/24 Harold Craven Sharon Horner 
Andrew LeRoy 

Tony Placido                
Gus Bynum                                   

OPEN Tony Placido 
Gus Bynum 
 

Kiera McClellan 
Viola Miller 

10/31 Andrew LeRoy Sharon Horner 
Diane Dehoney 

Tony Placido 
Everette Varney 

OPEN Tony Placido 
Everette Varney 

Kiera McClellan 
Janet Cantrill 
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  Worship Ministry    

  Participant List    

       

Acolytes Eucharistic Ministers Lay Readers Intercessor Ushers Coffee Hour  Counters 

Bonnie Burnick Bonnie Burnick Cam Cantrill Nancy Anderson Cam & Janet Cantrill Nancy Anderson Harold Craven 

Harold Craven Harold Craven Sharon Horner Gus Bynum Lisa Estes-Cheatham Jana Brill Lisa Estes-Cheatham 

Nancy Leonard Lisa Morris Pete LaRue Pete LaRue Jackie Hardin Jackie Hardin Gus Bynum 

Chuck Pittenger Bill Jones Nancy Leonard Nancy Leonard Lisa Estes-Cheatham Elaine Jones Jackie Hardin 

Ann Marie Stevens Nancy Leonard Lisa Morris Lisa Morris Penny & Curt Kronberg Kelly McClellan Sharon Horner 

Dick Rawdon Dick Rawdon Jack Morris Jack Morris Pete LaRue Denise Placido Chuck Pittenger 

Lisa Morris Ann Marie Stevens Ann Marie Stevens Viola Miller Chuck Pittenger Barbara Smith Tony Placido 

Karen Butcher  Viola Miller Turner Summers Tony Placido Sharon Horner Barbara Smith 

  John Worsham John Worsham Barbara Smith Laura Schu Everett Varney 

  Gus Bynum Cam Cantrill Turner & Penny Summers Shana Dollarhide  

   Leslie LeRoy Sharon Horner Everette Varney Emily Ferrell  

   Diane Dehoney  Andrew LeRoy   

     Bonnie Burnick   

       

       

       

Nursery 

Kiera McClellan 

Janet Cantrill 

Barbara Smith 

Kathy Franks 

Emily Ferrell 

Kelly McClellan 
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9/1/2021    

Last Name First Name Phone E-mail 

Anderson Nancy 502-863-0870 Ncanderson2014@gmail.com 

Brill Jana 502-867-1521 jbrill44@aol.com 

Burnick Bonnie 330-307-8651 bgburnick@gmail.com 

Butcher Karen 859-421-3484 karenjbutcher53@gmail.com 

Bynum Gus 502-863-8912 Gusbynu,@gmail.com 

Cantrill Cam 502-370-8205 cam.cantrill@gmail.com 

Cantrill Janet 502-319-5219 janetcantrill@yahoo.com 

Cantrill Alex 859-621-1767 cantrillalex@gmail.com 

Craven  Harold 502-316-1298 fragneto@bellsouth.net 

DeBolt Steven 920-946-7171 stevendebolt9975@att,net 

Dehoney Diane 859-333-3581 dianedehoney@gmail.com 

Dollarhide Shona 775-848-9452 shanadollarhide@yahoo.com 

Edlen Jan 502-642-3601 suprcouch@aol.com 

Estes-Cheatham Lisa 859-225-0108 lhedance@aol.com 

Ferrell Emily 502-603-7601 e.e.beckelhimer@gmail.com 

Franks Kathy 502-868-5159 kathryn.franks@tema.toyota.com 

Hardin Jackie 859-621-1046 jackiehardin123@gmail.com 

Horner Sharon 859-351-7903 sahorner1@gmail.com 

Jones Bill 859-421-4147 kywmjones@gmail.com 

Jones Elaine 859-421-6346 kywmjones@gmail.com 

Kronberg Penny 858-775-4925 pkronberg@me.com 

Kronberg Curt 858-859-7231 cwkronberg@gmail.com 

LaRue Pete 859-221-1315 PLaRue123@gmail.com 

LeRoy Andrew 502-600-3043 andrewleroy@fastmail.com 

LeRoy Leslie 859-317-0357 Lsleroy@icloud.com 

Leonard Nancy 502-535-7085 nancy7oaks@gmail.com 

McClellan Kelly & Kiera 859-230-3297 kelly.mcclellan@ky.gov 

McMillin Mary 859-797-2689 mpmcmillin41@gmail.com 

Miller Viola 270-293-8268 millerviola@bellsouth.net 

Morris Jack  859-333-7234 jwmorris827@gmail.com 

Morris Lisa 859-333-2749 lzmorris827@gmail.com 

Pittenger Chuck 502-535-4885 cpittenger@speedmuseum.org 

mailto:kboswel1@georgetowncollege.edu
mailto:janetcantrill@yahoo.com
mailto:fragneto@bellsouth.net
mailto:lthedance@aol.com
mailto:jackiehardin@bellsouth.net
mailto:johnson.carrieh@gmail.com
mailto:kywmjones@bellsouth.net
mailto:kywmjones@bellsouth.net
mailto:pkronberg@me.com
mailto:PLaRue123@gmail.com
mailto:nancybal@blueone.net
mailto:mpmcmillin41@gmail.com
mailto:jwmorris827@gmail.com
mailto:cpittenger@speedmuseum.org


 

4 

Placido Denise 859-619-5124 d.placido12@gmail.com 

Placido Tony 859-619=5126 t.placido@twc.com 

Rawdon Richard 502-316-4582 rrawdon@mindspring.com 

Schu Laura 502-396-2533 lauraschu1955@gmail.com 

Smith Barbara 502-316-5487 barbarasmith38231@gmail.com 

Stevens Ann Marie 502-316-4369 Ann.stevens@scott.kyschools.us 

Summers Turner & Penny 502-419-6623 tsummers99@aol.com 

Summers Penny 859-492-7644 psummers96@aol.com 

Varney Everette  859-983-5524 nleevarney@att.net 

Worsham John 502-863-0791 johnthered62@gmail.com 

Zimmerman Nick & Grace 724-757-4193 galtimus@gmail.com 

mailto:d.placido12@gmail.com
mailto:t.placido13@gmail.com
mailto:rrawdon@mindspring.com
mailto:plantschu@roadrunner.com
mailto:bsmith38231@roadruner.com
mailto:tsummers99@aol.com
mailto:nleevarney@att.net
mailto:johnworsham@roadrunner.com

